Position

Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities

Other Positions Held City

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Department

Senior Utility Worker
Senior Utility Worker
Senior Utility Worker
Senior Utility Worker
Senior Utility Worker

Total Wages

$102,960
$102,916
$101,781
$98,114
$50,806

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,578
$17,737
$32,621
$17,494
$11,268



