Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering And Utilities		Morgan Hill	Senior Utility Worker	\$102,960	\$17,578
Engineering And Utilities		Morgan Hill	Senior Utility Worker	\$102,916	\$17,737
Engineering And Utilities		Morgan Hill	Senior Utility Worker	\$101,781	\$32,621
Engineering And Utilities		Morgan Hill	Senior Utility Worker	\$98,114	\$17,494
Engineering And Utilities		Morgan Hill	Senior Utility Worker	\$50,806	\$11,268